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Bus 78 Merthyr Tydfil - Pontypridd Go to website

Direction
Merthyr Bus Station Stand 10 — Pontypridd Bus Station 
Stand 4

58 stops

Open route schedule

Merthyr Bus Station Stand 10

Castle Bingo

Warlow Street

Mardy

Gladstone Terrace

Evans Halshaw

Hoovers Top Gate

Hoovers Main Gate

Station

Cambria House

Spares World

Merthyr Tydfil Ind Park

Harp Garage

Rhodfa Terrace

Infants School

Brynhyfryd Villas

Edward Stephens Terrace

Coventry Playground

Windsor Hotel

Brynteg Terrace

Station Square

Route schedule
Merthyr Bus Station Stand 10 — Pontypridd Bus Station 
Stand 4

Monday 05:30-17:40

Tuesday 05:30-17:40

Wednesday 05:30-17:40

Thursday 05:30-17:40

Friday 05:30-17:40

Saturday 05:30-17:31

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Merthyr Bus Station Stand 10

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-804004462
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-804004462
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-804004462


Station Terrace

Oaklands

Darren Las

Mount Pleasant Primary School

Pontygwaith

Tai-yn-Banwan

Treharne Road

Cardiff Road

Glan y Nant

Treharris Community Centre

Post Office

Treharris Bus Station Stand 2

St Matthias` Church

Glan y Nant

Quakers Yard Inn

Wingfield Terrace

Pentwyn Cottages

Welsh Water Offices

The Hollybush

Bryncelyn Junction

St John's Church

Wellington Stores

Nelson Bus Station Stand 2

Co-op

The Railway Inn

Fiddlers Elbow

Travellers Rest

Cilfynydd Inn



Commercial Hotel

Albion Flats

Kings Hill

Norton Bridge Methodists

Royal Oak Inn

Hollies

Corn Stores

Ynysangharad Park Gates

Pontypridd Bus Station Stand 4



Direction
Pontypridd Bus Station Stand 4 — Merthyr Bus Station 
Stand 1

60 stops

Open route schedule

Pontypridd Bus Station Stand 4

Corn Stores

Hollies

Bryn Olwg

Royal Oak Inn

Norton Bridge Methodists

Kings Hill

Albion Flats

Commercial Hotel

Cilfynydd Inn

Travellers Rest

Fiddlers Elbow

The Railway Inn

Co-op

Nelson Bus Station Stand 1

St John's Church

Bryncelyn Junction

The Hollybush

Welsh Water Offices

Pentwyn Cottages

Wingfield Terrace

Quakers Yard Inn

New Bridge

Glan y Nant

Route schedule
Pontypridd Bus Station Stand 4 — Merthyr Bus Station 
Stand 1

Monday 06:05-18:45

Tuesday 06:05-18:45

Wednesday 06:05-18:45

Thursday 06:05-18:45

Friday 06:05-18:45

Saturday 06:10-18:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pontypridd Bus Station Stand 4

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-804004462


Treharris Community Centre

Post Office

Treharris Bus Station Stand 1

St Matthias` Church

Quarry

Blackbrook

Edwardsville School

Treharne Road

Tai-yn-Banwan

Pontygwaith

Mount Pleasant Primary School

Darren Las

Oaklands

Station Terrace

Station Square

Brynteg Terrace

Coventry Playground

Edward Stephens Terrace

Brynhyfryd Villas

Infants School

Tydfil Terrace

Harp Garage

Merthyr Tydfil Ind Park

Spares World

Cambria House

Station

Hoovers Sports

Hoovers Main Gate

Hoovers Top Gate



Evans Halshaw

Mardy Terrace

Mardy

Warlow Street

Castle Bingo

Merthyr Tydfil College

Merthyr Bus Station Stand 1

78 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Merthyr Tydfil

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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